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SRA SM-piirikarsinta Upinniemi 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 485.5088 45. Henri Granroth Open - - FIN 7507

2 88.59 430.1041 22. Benjamin Sagulin Open - - FIN 8887

3 82.06 398.3876 29. Marko Åkerlund Open - - FIN 6076

4 76.91 373.3823 26. Sami Piispa Open - - FIN 4802

5 76.62 372.0019 24. Vesa Pennanen Open - - FIN 8553

6 75.88 368.4254 44. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

7 75.27 365.4434 8. Ilkka Kervinen Open S - FIN 895

8 72.10 350.0755 56. Saara Toivonen Open L - FIN 6175

9 70.29 341.2788 4. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

10 69.13 335.6160 25. Jussi Rinttilä Open S - FIN 5522

11 68.38 332.0004 46. Eemil Sintonen Open - - FIN 11215

12 65.51 318.0567 27. Jesse Paajanen Open - - FIN 8536

13 64.17 311.5350 43. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

14 62.62 304.0163 62. Topi Taavitsainen Open - - FIN 6583

15 58.26 282.8572 2. Janne Räsänen Open - - FIN 6740

16 57.83 280.7932 6. Terho Nevasalo Open S - FIN 9464

17 57.08 277.1505 63. Janne Väliahdet Open - - FIN 4818

18 54.44 264.2963 59. Janne Hulikkala Open S - FIN 810

19 52.23 253.5928 40. Matti Kilpelä Open S - FIN 7015

20 50.19 243.6685 67. Kimmo Korpijaakko Open S - FIN 8148

21 49.78 241.6688 7. Marko Reinikainen Open S - FIN 3524

22 49.77 241.6253 12. Heikki Ruonala Open S - FIN 7157

23 49.69 241.2530 58. Jukka Sonninen Open S - FIN 10805

24 47.41 230.2024 30. Mika Åkerlund Open - - FIN 6074

25 46.88 227.6281 18. Dick Strandell Open S - FIN 039

26 45.89 222.8169 61. Risto Parikka Open - - FIN 7784

27 44.15 214.3520 1. Rabbe Holmberg Open - - FIN 10385

28 41.73 202.6199 65. Jani Nevanperä Open - - FIN 7430

29 41.19 199.9801 23. Arto Tuisku Open - - FIN 12514

30 37.62 182.6624 54. Harri Hellgren Open - - FIN 11780

31 36.68 178.1076 10. Jimi Haavisto Open S - FIN 12110

32 34.15 165.7949 55. Teresa Hellgren Open L - FIN 11779

33 32.33 156.9705 37. Tuomas Oksanen Open S - FIN 7434

34 28.14 136.6212 47. Jonni Rinttilä Open - - FIN

35 18.93 91.8883 42. Tomi Mannikainen Open S - FIN 12652

36 13.36 64.8479 19. Marko Tolvanen Open S - FIN 3739
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SRA SM-piirikarsinta Upinniemi 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 484.9138 9. Heikki Tikkanen Standard - - FIN 8172

2 95.02 460.7803 31. Tommi Elg Standard - - FIN 1385

3 77.61 376.3185 28. Janne Lehtola Standard - - FIN 8535

4 68.13 330.3654 32. Jarno Yli-Kankahila Standard - - FIN 11682

5 45.43 220.2850 17. Albert Manninen Standard - - FIN 12053

6 44.97 218.0638 34. Marko Väyrynen Standard - - FIN 13539

7 41.98 203.5590 38. Johanna Syväkangas Standard L - FIN 11442

8 38.69 187.6107 15. Jari Hussi Standard S - FIN 7426

9 36.29 175.9829 35. Karoliina Turppo Standard L - FIN 13631

10 27.16 131.6873 20. Petri Räsänen Standard - - FIN 11446

DQ 57. Tapani Mähönen Standard S - FIN 9642
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SRA SM-piirikarsinta Upinniemi 2023 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 480.4887 41. Mikko Vähäkainu Military - - FIN 5681

2 90.89 436.7201 52. Markus Nybonn Military - - FIN 6427

3 81.07 389.5467 66. Lassi Kujala Military - - FIN 5459

4 79.47 381.8576 64. Isto Hyyryläinen Military - - FIN 063

5 75.94 364.8764 11. Simo Salo Military - - FIN 10228

6 68.92 331.1737 50. Daniel Renwall Military - - FIN 8969

7 67.55 324.5817 21. Marko Björkroth Military - - FIN 7729

8 63.97 307.3533 33. Pasi Kumpulainen Military - - FIN 12648

9 59.83 287.4769 48. Toni Sarro Military S - FIN 4971

10 58.04 278.8661 14. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

11 54.39 261.3242 36. Mikko Kylmäniemi Military - - FIN 749

12 46.90 225.3269 39. Juho Mattila Military - - FIN 12649

13 35.90 172.4782 69. Tuomas Ivakko Military - - FIN 9615
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SRA SM-piirikarsinta Upinniemi 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 75.27 365.4434 8. Ilkka Kervinen Open S - FIN 895

2 70.29 341.2788 4. Aarne Nurmi Open S - FIN 2634

3 69.13 335.6160 25. Jussi Rinttilä Open S - FIN 5522

4 64.17 311.5350 43. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

5 57.83 280.7932 6. Terho Nevasalo Open S - FIN 9464

6 54.44 264.2963 59. Janne Hulikkala Open S - FIN 810

7 52.23 253.5928 40. Matti Kilpelä Open S - FIN 7015

8 50.19 243.6685 67. Kimmo Korpijaakko Open S - FIN 8148

9 49.78 241.6688 7. Marko Reinikainen Open S - FIN 3524

10 49.77 241.6253 12. Heikki Ruonala Open S - FIN 7157

11 49.69 241.2530 58. Jukka Sonninen Open S - FIN 10805

12 46.88 227.6281 18. Dick Strandell Open S - FIN 039

13 36.68 178.1076 10. Jimi Haavisto Open S - FIN 12110

14 32.33 156.9705 37. Tuomas Oksanen Open S - FIN 7434

15 18.93 91.8883 42. Tomi Mannikainen Open S - FIN 12652

16 13.36 64.8479 19. Marko Tolvanen Open S - FIN 3739


